
 

 

The Punjab State Coop. Milk Producers’ Federation Ltd. 
Cattle Feed Plant, Ghania ke Banger, Post Box No. 28, Batala-143505 

Office: +91 1871 266450, 266741, Tele Fax: +91 1871266738 
E-mail: gm.gkb@verka.coop 

 
                                                      Notice Inviting e Tender                                                                              

 

Name of the 
Work 

Contract 
Period/ 

Tentative 
Qty 

Cost of e- 
tender 

Document 

E.M.D 
(Rs.) 

Date & 
Time for 
Sale/ 
downloadi
ng of e-
tenders 

Last Date & 
Time for 
Submission 
of e-
tenders 
 

Date & 
Time for 
opening of 
e-tenders 

Wall/Shop 

painting in the 

state of Punjab, 

Himachal 

Pradesh and 

Jammu & 

Kashmir (U.T.). 

2,00,0000 

Sqft 

100/- 40,000/- 17.08.2023 
from 

01:00 PM 

04.09.2023 
Up to 

11:00 AM 

04.09.2023 
at 

01:00 PM 

 
 

                                                                                                                      Dy. General Manager, 
                                                                                                Cattle Feed Plant,  

                                                                                                             Ghania Ke Banger. 
  

mailto:gm.gkb@verka.coop

